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PROPOSED PROJECT LOCATION

WITHIN CONSTRUCTION FENCE LIMITS
PROPOSED STAGING AREA

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

AREA TO BE RESTORED BY CITY
AND SURFACING TO BE REMOVED BY CITY;
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PARK ENTRY DRIVE TO REMAIN OPEN AT 
CONTRACT.
PATHWAYS IS INCIDENTAL TO THIS 
REPLACEMENT OF DRIVE AND 
PROTECT ENTRY DRIVE, PATHWAYS. 
ENTRY DRIVE OFF OF BURROWS ROAD. 
CONSTRUCTION ACCESS FROM PARK 

PROPOSED BENCH LOCATION



LP

8
5
6

8
5
8

8
6
0

8
6
2

8
6
2

8
6
0

8
5
8

8
6
2

8
6
2

8
6
4

8
6
4

BURROWS ROAD
P

A
R

K
 E

N
T
R

Y
 D

R
IV

E

EXISTING PARK SHELTER

Graphical Scale

0 N

M:\Maps\parks\Burrows\Playground_2014\Burrows_Park_Playground_2014_schem.dgn

PROJECT:

City of Madison
Department of Public Works

PARKS DIVISION

Drawn by: 

DATEITEM

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT #:

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

their trade and be responsible for the same.

subcontractors must check all details and dimensions of 

plans and checking them for accuracy, the contractor and 

Although every effort has been made in preparing these 

City-County Building, Suite 104

210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

PO Box 2987

Madison, WI 53701-2987

1.2

PROTECTION PLAN

DEMOLITION AND

06-06-2014KK

20 ft

7362

LEGEND

NOTES

EX. CONTOUR (INTER.)

EX. CONTOUR (INDEX)

CONSTRUCTION FENCE

CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

SOD REMOVAL

EX. BUIDING

EX. BENCH

EX. GATE

- GROUP 2

IMPROVEMENTS

PLAYGROUND

2014

MADISON, WI 53704
25 BURROWS ROAD

BURROWS PARK

GRADING EXTENTS

SILT SOCK

GRADING EXTENTS

CONSTRUCTION FENCE

SILT SOCK

CONSTRUCTION
FENCE PRIOR TO
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PUBLIC WORKS CONSTRUCTION.
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DAMAGED THROUGH 
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AND EXCAVATE TO PROPOSED 
REMOVE EXISTING TOPSOIL

TREE
PROTECT EXISTING

TREE
PROTECT EXISTING

BY CITY SURVEYOR

CONTROL POINT TO BE IDENTIFIED

NOTE:

AT ALL TIMES
TO REMAIN OPEN
ACCESS TO SHELTER



LP

8
5
6

8
5
8

8
6
0

8
6
2

8
6
2

8
6
0

8
5
8

8
6
2

8
6
2

8
6
4

8
6
4

BURROWS ROAD
P

A
R

K
 E

N
T
R

Y
 D

R
IV

E

EXISTING PARK SHELTER

2'

16'

12'

16
'

8
'

8
'

8
'

8'

16'
8'

8
'

2
4
'

8
'

9
'

R

9
'

R

4'

8
'

Graphical Scale

0 N

M:\Maps\parks\Burrows\Playground_2014\Burrows_Park_Playground_2014_schem.dgn

PROJECT:

City of Madison
Department of Public Works

PARKS DIVISION

Drawn by: 

DATEITEM

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT #:

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

their trade and be responsible for the same.

subcontractors must check all details and dimensions of 

plans and checking them for accuracy, the contractor and 

Although every effort has been made in preparing these 

City-County Building, Suite 104

210 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.

PO Box 2987

Madison, WI 53701-2987

1.3

06-06-2014KK

20 ft

SITE PLAN

7362

LEGEND

EX. CONTOUR (INDEX)

EX. CONTOUR (INTER.)

WOOD FIBER MULCH

ASPHALT

EX. GATE

EX. BUILDING

EX. BENCH

- GROUP 2

IMPROVEMENTS

PLAYGROUND

2014

MADISON, WI 53704
25 BURROWS ROAD

BURROWS PARK

NOTES

PUBLIC WORKS CONSTRUCTION.
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WITH THE CITY OF MADISON 

MUST BE MADE IN ACCORDANCE 
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CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES AT 
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CONTRACTOR
MADISON, INSTALLED BY 
TIMBERS SUPPLIED BY CITY OF 
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PLAYGROUND EDGE
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TOPDRESS W/ TOPSOIL, SEED 
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